
 
From Pathology & Diagnostic Laboratories  

The Royal Veterinary College 
 
 
 
 

 

We would like to wish our customers  
 

A Merry Christmas and Happy New Year 
 

Details of our opening times during the  

Christmas Holiday Period 2024 

 
Monday 23rd December: Normal opening times 

Tuesday 24th December: 9.00am – 4.00pm 
 

Wednesday 25th December: CLOSED 
Thursday 26th December: CLOSED 

Friday 27th December: 9.00am – 4.00pm 
Monday 30th December:  9.00am – 4.00pm   
Tuesday 31st December: 9.00am – 4.00pm 

 

Wednesday 1st January: CLOSED 
Thursday 2nd January: 9.00am – 4.00pm 

Friday 3rd January: Normal opening times resume 
 
 

Pathology & Diagnostic Laboratories 
The Royal Veterinary College 
Hawkshead Lane 
North Mymms, Hatfield  
Hertfordshire, AL9 7TA 
 

Email: diagnosticlabs@rvc.ac.uk 


